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SFP Transceiver  
-  Small Form Factor Pluggable Module

SFP Transceiver   
1000Base-SX

LC.  S
M. 1

310nm 

Port 1x 1000 Mbps SC SM

TX wavelength 1310 nm

RX wavelength 1550 nm

Max. distance 20 km / 40 km /80 km / 100 km

Cable type 8.3/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 µm

WDM yes

Operating 
temperature

-40°C ÷ 85°C

Module type SFP

SFP Transceiver  1
0,000Base-SX

LC.  S
M. 1

310nm 

Port 1x 10,000 Mbps SC / LC- SM

TX wavelength 1310 nm

RX wavelength 1550 nm

Max. distance 20 km / 40 km /80 km / 100 km

Cable type 8.3/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 µm

WDM yes

Operating 
temperature

-40°C ÷ 85°C

Module type SFP

SFP Transceiver  2
5,000Base-SX

LC.  S
M. 1

310nm 

Port 1x 25,000 Mbps SC / LC- SM

TX wavelength 1310 nm

RX wavelength 1550 nm

Max. distance 20 km / 40 km /80 km / 100 km

Cable type 8.3/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 µm

WDM yes

Operating 
temperature

-40°C ÷ 85°C

Module type SFP



 

SFP-10G-AOC compatible 10G SFP+ active optical cable 
(AOC)  consists of a multimode fiber optic cable terminated 
with SFP+ form factor modules on both ends. And 10G AOC 
cables offer  convenient installation as the modules are 
permanently attached to each end. SFP+ to SFP+ 10G AOC 
optical cable is suitable for very short-distance transmission.
It provides a cost-effective and low-power consumption way 
to build a 10Gb link between SFP+ ports of switches or 
routers with racks and across adjacent racks.

SFP+ AOC Cable

SFP+ DAC Cable

10GBASE-T module offers connectivity options at the 
following data rates: 100M/1G/10Gbps. It has the 
SFP+ form factor and an RJ-45 interface so that 
CAT5e/CAT6A/CAT7 cables can be used to connect 
to end points with embedded 10GBASE-T ports. 
They are suitable for distances up to 30 meters and 
offers a cost-effective way to connect within racks and 
across adjacent racks.

Fiber Optic Patch Cord Indoor fiber optic patch cords connect 
optical devices like routers, switches 
and servers within buildings or data centers.

 

, 
1m , 2m & 3m .Other lengths on request

Connector Type SC / ST / FC / LC / MTRJ

Optical Fiber single-mode G652D,G657A,G657B

Cable Type 
PVC  &  LSZH on request

0.9mm/2.0mm/3.0mm Simplex & duplex

Cable Color

Length 

Yellow for simplex  & Orange for 
Multi-mode & Aqua for OM3

AOC / DAC / OFC Cable
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